ASL
LED SERIES
AREA/SITE/ROAD LIGHTER
ORDERING INFORMATION - STOCK CONFIGURATIONS
DIMENSIONS
PRODUCT IMAGE(S)SPECIFICATIONS
CERTIFICATIONS/LISTINGS
Construction:

ASL-MAF
RATA
ORDERING EXAMPLE: ASL-A-24L4K-210-4-U-DB
ASL
FAMILY
ASL ASL
Series
MOUNTING
A Arm
MAF Mast Arm
Fitter
# LEDS
8L 8 High
brightness
LEDs
16L 16 High
brightness
LEDs
24L 24 High
brightness
LEDs
CCT
3K 3000K, 70 CRI
4K 4000K, 70 CRI
5K 5000K, 70 CRI
DISTRIBUTION
2 IES TYPE II
3 IES TYPE III
4 IES TYPE IV
5 IES TYPE V
DRIVE
CURRENT
210 2100mA
VOLTAGE
U Universal
1 120
2 208
3 240
4 277
OPTIONS
F Fusing (voltage
specified and de-
termined by voltage
field)
7PR2 7-pin ANSI twist-lock
photocell receptacle
RPA(X) Round pole adapter
(Replace X with 3, 4,
5 or 6 indicating pole
diameter)
SCPW Programmable
motion sensor with
dimming control
(line voltage device
not for use with
7PR receptacle
option and external
wireless control
devices); A minimum
of one SCP-REMOTE
accessory remote
control required for
configuration; Wide
lens with motion de-
tection radius equal
to 1.3 X luminaire
mounting height
(approx. distance)
TB Terminal block
COLOR
BL Black
DB Dark Bronze
GR Gray
PS Platinum Silver
WH White
CC1 Custom Color
ORDERING INFORMATION
1 – Contact factory for minimum order quantities
2 –  7-pin  ANSI C136.41—2013 receptacle for
	 use with standard Twist-Lock®
	 photo controls, shorting caps, and
	 ANSI C136.41 external wireless
	 control devices with and without
	 motion/occupancy override
ASL-MAF INSTALLED
210
ACCESSORIES - Order Separately
Catalog Number Description
ASL-MAF Mast arm kit with wildlife shield for mounting on 2 3/8" OD arms
RATA-XX1 Single round arm tenon fits 2 3/8” OD, requires ASL-MAF accessory kit for
stocked configurations
SCP-REMOTE Remote control for SCPW option. Order at least one per project to program and
control
CR-RPA(X)-XX1 Round pole adapters are available for 3, 4, 5, and 6 inch diameter round poles.
Requires universal mounting block option.
WB-CR-XX1 Wall bracket. Requires universal mounting block option.
PTL-1 Photocontrol - twist-lock cell (120V) - Requires 7PR option
PTL-8 Photocontrol - twist-lock cell (120-277V) - Requires 7PR option
PSC Shorting cap - twist-lock - Requires 7PR option
ASL8L2LENS Type II, 2 lenses included
ASL8L3LENS Type III, 2 lenses included
ASL8L4LENS Type IV, 2 lenses included
ASL8L5LENS Type V, 2 lenses included
1 - Replace XX with color choice, eg.: DB for Dark Bronze
CR-RPA(X) WB-CR-XX
Wall Mount Accessory
WB-CR-XX wall mount bracket